ca_D1-D102:Layout 1 2/10/11 11:51 AM Page 1
D
M
ic
ro
m
in
ia

Center Jackscrew - .030" Contact Spacing
NJS
How to Order - NJS
Standard Wire Termination Codes
Center Jackscrew/Rectangular
D-92
Dimensions shown in inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
ca_D1-D102:Layout 1 2/10/11 11:52 AM Page 92
M
icro
m
in
iatu
re
D
D-93
Dimensions shown in inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
.060 (1.52) MAX.
EPOXY WICKING
SOCKET
CONTACT
.062 (1.57)
REF.
.011
(.28)
REF.
PIN CONTACT
WITH THRU-BUNDLE
PIGTAIL
.011
(.28)
REF.
.100 (2.54) MAX
EPOXY
WICKING
.
EPOXY RETAINING
CONTACT INSULATOR
0.90 ± .010
(2.29 ± 0.25)
GUIDE POST
(OPTIONAL WITH LOSS OF CONTACT
NOTE: Guide posts can be installed in any contaact cavity for polarization purposes.
Socket View Pin View
(Thru-Bundle Contact)
Pin View
(Crimp-Type Contact)
.128
(3.25)
REF.
#0-80 UNF-2A
.062
(1.57)
REF.
Part Number: NJS97294-835
GUIDE POST
CAVITY
(open)
NJS-9P & S
Center Jackscrew - .030" Contact Spacing
NJS